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Contract
Number

Current
Contract
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Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Finger Lakes Developmental
Disabilities Service Office

C260463

$428,205.42

$408,037.50

04/01/2015

03/31/2020

PSYCHOLOGY
CONSULTATION SERVIC

Consultant - Medical
Related Services

05/15/2015

Attorney General, Office of the

T102729

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

12/01/2012

12/31/2015

State v. Raymundo Vidal

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/01/2013

Attorney General, Office of the

T103228

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

03/01/2014

03/31/2017

State v. Jason Houghton

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/17/2014

Attorney General, Office of the

T103138

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/01/2013

12/31/2014

State v. Timothy Taylor

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/09/2014

Attorney General, Office of the

T102386

$1,500.00

$0.00

03/01/2012

12/31/2012

State v. Harrison Reed

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/30/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T106087

$10,000.00

$8,375.00

03/01/2022

12/31/2023

T106087 State v Edward
First

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/23/2023

Attorney General, Office of the

T102817

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

10/01/2012

03/31/2014

State v. Richard Winnie

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/02/2013

Attorney General, Office of the

T102810

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

01/01/2013

12/31/2014

State v. Eric Brownlee

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/26/2013

Attorney General, Office of the
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T102348

$10,000.00

$6,500.00

03/01/2012

03/31/2013

CONVERTED

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/30/2012




Attorney General, Office of the

T102475

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

04/01/2012

03/31/2013

William Green

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/25/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T102542

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

05/01/2011

12/31/2013

State v. Mauren Ashford

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/30/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T103463

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

12/01/2014

12/31/2017

STATE V. THOMAS
RICKS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/05/2015

Attorney General, Office of the

T102410

$4,500.00

$3,000.00

05/01/2010

12/31/2012

EUGENE HEISE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/14/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T103268

$10,000.00

$5,500.00

06/01/2014

12/31/2015

State v. Gerald Krouth

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/13/2015

Attorney General, Office of the

T103407

$10,000.00

$8,500.00

10/01/2014

12/31/2015

state v. joseph scholtisek

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/13/2015

Attorney General, Office of the

T103013

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

08/01/2013

12/31/2015

State v. Scott Peters

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/21/2013

Attorney General, Office of the

T105205

$10,000.00

$6,500.00

10/01/2019

03/31/2021

T105205 State v. Peterson

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/31/2020

Attorney General, Office of the

T104879

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

09/01/2018

03/31/2020

T104879 State v.
Schoonover

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/25/2019

Attorney General, Office of the

T102721

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

11/01/2012

03/31/2014

State v. Daniel Jones

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/02/2013

Attorney General, Office of the

T102765

$10,000.00

$6,000.00

02/01/2013

12/31/2014

Steven O dell

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/24/2013

Attorney General, Office of the
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T105909

$10,000.00

$3,750.00

08/01/2021

03/31/2023

T105909 State v. Crogan

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/26/2022




Attorney General, Office of the

T105597

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

09/01/2020

12/31/2023

T105597 State v. Wiley

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/10/2023

Attorney General, Office of the

T105940

$10,000.00

$7,625.00

07/01/2021

03/31/2023

T105940 State v. Reynolds

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/15/2022

Attorney General, Office of the

T103518

$10,000.00

$6,000.00

02/01/2015

03/31/2016

STATE V. ADRIAN
DORSEY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/08/2015

Attorney General, Office of the

T102457

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

10/25/2012

12/31/2012

State v. Leroy Pierce

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/25/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T102697

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

09/01/2012

12/31/2013

State v. Willie Weathers

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/05/2013

Attorney General, Office of the

T102561

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

08/01/2012

03/31/2013

State v. Lorenzo Wood

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/02/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T104918

$2,500.00

$2,450.00

01/01/2019

03/31/2020

T104918 State v. Little
Luke R

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/07/2019

Attorney General, Office of the

T102766

$10,000.00

$3,500.00

11/01/2012

12/31/2019

State v. John Bremiller

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/28/2013

Attorney General, Office of the

T105219

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

11/01/2019

03/31/2020

T105219 Matter of W. Cook

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/18/2019

Attorney General, Office of the

T102389

$10,000.00

$8,500.00

04/01/2012

12/31/2015

State v. Steven Matyas

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/30/2012

Attorney General, Office of the

T102904

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

04/01/2013

12/31/2014

State v. James Maxwell

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/08/2014

Attorney General, Office of the

T105747

$4,500.00

$3,062.50

03/01/2021

03/31/2023

T105747 State v. R Thomas

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/25/2022
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