Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for PETERSON PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES PLLC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Finger Lakes Developmental Disabilities Service Office	C260463	\$428,205.42	\$408,037.50	04/01/2015	03/31/2020	PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTATION SERVIC	Consultant - Medical Related Services	05/15/2015
Attorney General, Office of the	T102729	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	12/01/2012	12/31/2015	State v. Raymundo Vidal	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/01/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T103228	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	03/01/2014	03/31/2017	State v. Jason Houghton	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2014
Attorney General, Office of the	T103138	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2013	12/31/2014	State v. Timothy Taylor	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/09/2014
Attorney General, Office of the	T102386	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	03/01/2012	12/31/2012	State v. Harrison Reed	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/30/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T106087	\$10,000.00	\$8,375.00	03/01/2022	12/31/2023	T106087 State v Edward First	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/23/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	T102817	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	10/01/2012	03/31/2014	State v. Richard Winnie	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T102810	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	01/01/2013	12/31/2014	State v. Eric Brownlee	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/26/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T102348	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	03/01/2012	03/31/2013	CONVERTED	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/30/2012

Attorney General, Office of the	T102475	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	04/01/2012	03/31/2013	William Green	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T102542	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	05/01/2011	12/31/2013	State v. Mauren Ashford	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/30/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T103463	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	12/01/2014	12/31/2017	STATE V. THOMAS RICKS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/05/2015
Attorney General, Office of the	T102410	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	05/01/2010	12/31/2012	EUGENE HEISE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/14/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T103268	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	06/01/2014	12/31/2015	State v. Gerald Krouth	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2015
Attorney General, Office of the	T103407	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	10/01/2014	12/31/2015	state v. joseph scholtisek	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/13/2015
Attorney General, Office of the	T103013	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	08/01/2013	12/31/2015	State v. Scott Peters	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/21/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T105205	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	10/01/2019	03/31/2021	T105205 State v. Peterson	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2020
Attorney General, Office of the	T104879	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	09/01/2018	03/31/2020	T104879 State v. Schoonover	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/25/2019
Attorney General, Office of the	T102721	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	11/01/2012	03/31/2014	State v. Daniel Jones	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T102765	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	02/01/2013	12/31/2014	Steven O dell	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/24/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T105909	\$10,000.00	\$3,750.00	08/01/2021	03/31/2023	T105909 State v. Crogan	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/26/2022

Attorney General, Office of the	T105597	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	09/01/2020	12/31/2023	T105597 State v. Wiley	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/10/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	T105940	\$10,000.00	\$7,625.00	07/01/2021	03/31/2023	T105940 State v. Reynolds	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/15/2022
Attorney General, Office of the	T103518	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	02/01/2015	03/31/2016	STATE V. ADRIAN DORSEY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/08/2015
Attorney General, Office of the	T102457	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	10/25/2012	12/31/2012	State v. Leroy Pierce	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T102697	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	09/01/2012	12/31/2013	State v. Willie Weathers	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/05/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T102561	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	08/01/2012	03/31/2013	State v. Lorenzo Wood	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/02/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T104918	\$2,500.00	\$2,450.00	01/01/2019	03/31/2020	T104918 State v. Little Luke R	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2019
Attorney General, Office of the	T102766	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	11/01/2012	12/31/2019	State v. John Bremiller	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/28/2013
Attorney General, Office of the	T105219	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	11/01/2019	03/31/2020	T105219 Matter of W. Cook	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/18/2019
Attorney General, Office of the	T102389	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	04/01/2012	12/31/2015	State v. Steven Matyas	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/30/2012
Attorney General, Office of the	T102904	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	04/01/2013	12/31/2014	State v. James Maxwell	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/08/2014
Attorney General, Office of the	T105747	\$4,500.00	\$3,062.50	03/01/2021	03/31/2023	T105747 State v. R Thomas	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/25/2022